Clancy & Theys Construction Company "= CLANCY /\

I&THEYS /2N
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY THE DANIELE COMPANY
500-063 AN ASSOCIATION

CM at Risk - CMS Cotswold Elementary School - Approved Bidders

Name Email Phone Cell
0210 : Building Cleaning Lead: Seena Mullins
Classic Cleaning +1919-298-2071
Patricia Mathis rishkari@yahoo.com +1919-298-2071 +1919-637-3196

Monley's Cleaners --

-- ahmed.monley@monleyscleaners.com -- --

Open Door Construction LLC +1919-797-1004

Tony Tosh opendoorconstructionlic@gmail.com +1704-834-1077 --
RebFor LLC +1252-675-1203

Christian Rebuli christian.rebuli@rebfor.com +1252-675-1203 --
Sales Rebfor LLC sales@rebfor.com -- -
Scrub Buds LLC --

Robin Horace support@scrubbudscleaning.com +1 980-282-0392 --
TCS +1919-850-0533

- admin@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 -
Norman Oates noates@tcscleaning.com +1919-850-0533 --
Talik Singletary sales@tcsserviceinc.com -- --

0240: Demolition and Abatement Lead: Seena Mullins


seenamullins
Image


Clear Site Industrial, LLC
Colton Tucker

Eric Bartruff

ITB

Ken Daniels

Melanie Whitesides

Custom Demo & Dismantling

Jake Letersky

D.H. Griffin Wrecking Company, Inc.

Chad Drake

Justin Pollock

EIS Holdings
Brittany Govoni (serve VA/NC/SC)
Drew Neely

EMR Services Inc
Lillian Butts
RUBEN EMETERIO

Tamara Frank

ctucker@clearsiteindustrial.com
ebartruff@clearsiteindustrial.com
itb@clearsiteindustrial.com
kdaniels@clearsiteindustrial.com

admin@clearsiteindustrial.com

jakel@customdemodismantling.com

cdrake@dhgriffin.com
jpollock@dhgriffin.com

brittany.govoni@eisholdings.com

drew.neely@eisholdings.com

lillian@emrservicesinc.com
emrservices19@gmail.com

tamara@emrservicesinc.com

Environmental Holdings Group LLC DBA Alloy

Daniel Mock
Rich Bistline

Foss Demolition, Inc.
Anthony Johnson

Foss Demolition Estimating
Genean Johnson

Jerry DeJarnett

Mark Umbarger

dmock@alloygroup.com

rbistline@alloygroup.com

ajohnson@fossdemolition.com
estimating@fossdemolition.com
gjohnson@fossdemolition.com
jdejarnett@fossdemolition.com

mumbarger@fossdemolition.com

+1704-631-9933
+1704-467-1837
+1704-631-9933
+1704-631-9933

+1704-631-9933

+1803-818-5311
+1839-232-9723

+1704-331-9400
+1704-331-9400
+1704-331-9400

+1 330-502-5656
+1704-506-8968

+1 336-880-6856
+1336-807-6569
+1336-807-6569

+1980-279-6873
+1919-625-1503
+1 980-264-9201

+1704-506-7482
+1704-201-9027

+1704-363-7083

+1803-466-8131

+1919-587-6855
+1 336-807-6569

+1919-288-3082 ext. 5312

+1919-440-5793

+1919-920-0249

+1704-400-3674



Jones Construction Enterprise's Inc

Nathaniel Jones

Kingdom Demolition
Cameron Scott
Deborah Ornellas
Giles French

Thomas Girdwood

RCI Demolition LLC
Doug Phelps

Drew Weinstock
Fernando Lobo

Jena Weinstock

Staci Lester

Target Contractors, LLC

igiinc@bellsouth.net

cscott@kingdomdemo.com

deborah@kingdomdemo.com

giles@kingdomdemo.com

bids@kingdomdemo.com

doug.p@rcidemolition.com

drew.w@rcidemolition.com

fernando.l@rcidemolition.com

jena.w@rcidemolition.com

staci.l@rcidemolition.com

+1704-331-9224

+1 980-338-0555
+1931-265-9954
+1980-281-1090
+1704-288-6590
+1980-338-0555

+1704-912-1659
+1704-301-0241
+1864-361-4356
+1704-989-2685
+1704-912-1659

+1843-388-3905

+1704-591-0669

+1704-724-8666
+1704-301-0241

Austin Hays ahays@targetcontractorsllc.com +1 843-388-3905 --
Curtis Bush chush@targetcontractorslic.com +1843-974-2202 -
David Evans devans@targetcontractorsllic.com +1843-469-5782 --
Debbi Marshall dmarshall@targetcontractorsllc.com +1 843-388-3905 --

+1704-900-1977
+1704-320-0766 -

Trifecta Services Company DBA Trifecta
Joe Stritmatter js@trifectainc.com

Kya Cooley kcooley@trifectainc.com - --

0300: Turnkey Concrete Lead: Seena Mullins

+1704-321-1492
+1704-321-1492 -

Camps Construction
Kevin McCutchen kmccutchen@campsconstruction.com
PJ Sawyer psawyer@campsconstruction.com +1704-321-1492 --

kevin mccutchen info@campsconstruction.com -- --

Carolina Prime Developers LLC --

Sary Chakra sary@carolinaprimedevelopers.com +1980-233-1397 --



DSG Concrete Contractors
Kelly Goldberg

Kyle Shirkey

jr street

tereso sanchez

Doggett Concrete Inc.
Alexis Feliciano
Andrew Doolittle
Andrew Hall
Annastacia Tooke
Carmen Ponce
Cletus Haas
David Tracy
Delvis Febo
Doug Doggett
Drew Chasanov
Dylan Mesta
James Kirksey
Jared Day

Joe Jacobs

Juan Melchor
Kent Basinger
Lucas Chescheir
Mark Detwiler
Mike Kana
Randy Brown

Shelly Mony

Eric Pugh Concrete LLC
Craig Perry

Kris Thomas

kelly@dsgconst.com
kyle@dsgconst.com
jrstreet@dsgconst.com

tereso@dsgconst.com

afeliciano@doggettconcrete.com
adoolittle@doggettconcrete.com
ahall@doggettconcrete.com
atooke@doggettconcrete.com
cponce@doggettconcrete.com
chaas@doggettconcrete.com
dtracy@doggettconcrete.com
dfebo@doggettconcrete.com
ddoggett@doggettconcrete.com
dchasanov@doggettconcrete.com
dmesta@doggettconcrete.com
jkirksey@doggettconcrete.com
jday@doggettconcrete.com
jjacobs@doggettconcrete.com
jmelchor@doggettconcrete.com
kbasinger@doggettconcrete.com
Ichescheir@doggettconcrete.com
mdetwiler@doggettconcrete.com
mkana@doggettconcrete.com
rbrown@doggettconcrete.com

smony@doggettconcrete.com

craigperry9@gmail.com

ericpughconcretellc@gmail.com

+1704-588-2437
+1704-588-2437 ext. 210

+1704-588-2437

+1704-554-9200

+1704-554-9200
+1919-218-4313
+1704-903-7571
+1704-862-4445

+1704-554-9200
+1704-554-9200
+1704-554-9200
+1704-562-2941
+1404-703-3224
+1704-617-8206
+1919-628-6984
+1919-437-6098
+1704-554-9200
+1704-621-5359
+1843-518-0630
+1704-533-5721
+1704-995-5942
+1704-554-9200

+1910-639-7491
+1919-742-3310

+1980-257-2293

+1787-341-2729

+1704-862-4445

+1704-533-5721

+1919-704-6233



Evans Contracting Group, LLC
Alice Krug

Dillon Winship

Jack Evans

Kenneth C. Tiffany

Mark Schlies

Fessler & Bowman, Inc.
Brady Morton

Cameron Still

Estimating Department
Geoffrey Spafford

Jon Newman

Nicholas Percy

Thomas Hernandez

Ground Thunder Construction Inc.

Bob Weeks
Buddy Abbott Abbott

estimating

Lithko Contracting, LLC.

Trisha Dixon

Skyrock Construction, LLC
Daniel Kuria
Nana Manso

Sherdna Lamb

0400: Masonry Lead: Seena Mullins

Camarata Masonry Systems, Ltd.

Courtney Canitano

alice@evcogroupllc.com
dillon@evcogrouplic.com
jack@evcogroupllc.com
ken@evcogroupllc.com

mark@evcogroupllc.com

bmorton@fesslerbowman.com
cstill@fesslerbowman.com
estimating@fesslerbowman.com
gspafford@fesslerbowman.com
jnewman@fesslerbowman.com
npercy@fesslerbowman.com

thernandez@fesslerbowman.com

bob@gt1253.com
buddy@gt1253.com
estimating@gt1253.com

dixont@lithko.com

daniel@skyrockconstructionlic.com
nmanso@skyrockconstructionllc.com

sherdna@skyrockconstructionllc.com

ccanitano@camaratamasonry.com

+1931-307-1268
+1423-605-6762
+1706-436-8013
+1931-307-1268
+1919-796-1959
+1843-830-1209

+1704-413-0700
+1980-408-9710
+1704-591-7523
+1810-733-1313
+1704-614-8107
+1810-922-2034
+1980-229-5653

+1704-332-0000
+1704-400-2695

+1704-400-2695

+1919-661-3396
+1919-661-3396

+1919-266-2446
+1919-266-2446

+1919-266-2446 ext. 103

+1919-344-1631

+1281-876-1111
+1281-876-1111

+1704-614-8107

+1810-922-2034

+1919-523-7572

+1704-578-5034



Gates Construction Co. Inc.
Brandon Hartsell

Clay Shumake

LUCETTE STANTON

Timothy McCoin

Old North State Masonry LLC.
Chip Venable

Chip Venable

Debbie Griffin

Ghassan Bou-Fahreddin

Southeastern Contracting Inc.
Ben Price

Katie More

Summa General Contractors LLC
ALFONSO VERGARA

Alfonso Vergara Jr.

Juan Vergara

Nancy Sexton

Sam Sneed

Vega Construction Company, Inc.
Carlos Vega

Dalia Vega

Jackie Garcia

Jose Martinez

brandon.hartsell@gatesconstco.com
clay.shumake@gatesconstco.com
lucette.stanton@gatesconstco.com

timothy.mccoin@gatesconstco.com

cvenable@onsmlic.com
cvenable@oldnorthstatemasonry.com
dgrifin@onsmllc.com

ghassan@oldnorthstatemasonry.com

ben@southeasterncontractinginc.com

katie@southeasterncontractinginc.com

alfonsovergara@summagc.com
avergara@summagc.com
juanvergara@summagc.com
nancy@summagc.com

sam.sneed@summagc.com

cvega@vega-constructionco.com
dvega@vega-constructionco.com
jg@vega-constructionco.com

josem@vega-constructionco.com

0500: Structural and Miscellaneous Steel

+1704-664-2121

+1704-664-2121 ext. 227

+1704-664-2121
+1704-773-5811

+1704-971-4060

+1704-971-4060 ext. 1585

+1704-971-4060
+1704-971-4060
+1704-971-4060

+1540-808-5345
+1540-605-1150

+1704-676-2511

+1704-400-2263
+1704-400-2263

+1540-808-5345

+1919-977-0020 ext. 1004

+1919-215-8068
+1919-390-2685
+1919-390-2687
+1919-390-2686

+1336-756-3477
+1336-756-3477
+1336-756-3477
+1910-229-5766

Lead: Seena Mullins

+1919-215-8068
+1919-710-5951
+1919-215-4428

+1252-227-1882

+1828-386-5133

+1910-229-5766



Lowder Steel
Devin Johnston
SKYLER W
Tyler Gardner

david lee

North State Steel
Kama Woolard
Kari Bell

Triston Arwood

Sanford Steel Corp.
Andy Starling
Forbes Starling

Lisa Gaines

Steel Specialty Inc.
Desiree Schumacher
Janette Morgan
Jason Mauldin

Jerry Keopraseuth
Kirk Crawford

Melia Mauldin

Steel and Pipe Corporation
Brad Kelly
Gina Ramos

Susan Norris

djohnston@lowdersteel.net
swhan@lowdersteel.net
tgardner@lowdersteel.net

dlee@lowdersteel.net

kama@northstatesteel.com
kariann@northstatesteel.com

triston@northstatesteel.com

astarling@sanfordsteel.com
fstarling@sanfordsteel.com

lgaines@sanfordsteel.com

dschumacher@steel-specialty.com

jmorgan@steel-specialty.com

jmauldin@steel-specialty.com

jkeopraseuth@steel-specialty.com

kcrawford@steel-specialty.com

melia.mauldin@steel-specialty.com

bkelly@steelandpipecorp.com
gramos@steelandpipecorp.com

snorris@steelandpipecorp.com

+1336-819-1760
+1336-451-1841

+1252-830-8884

+1252-830-8884

+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799
+1919-898-4799

+1704-825-4745
+1704-825-4745
+1704-825-4745
+1704-825-4745
+1803-526-2760
+1704-825-4745
+1704-825-4745

+1919-776-0751
+1919-500-1761

+1919-776-0751

+1252-717-0218

+1704-309-5094

+1704-747-2063



SteelFab, Inc.
Doug Secrest
Jonathan Mertz
Lisa Jerzak
Marsh Spencer

Travis Woodward

0600: Trim, Millwork & Countertops Lead: Seena Mullins

Atlantic Commercial Caseworks

Aaron Howe
Max Scadden
Max Scadden
Nat Gatewood

Blankenship Associates LLC

Caroline Mccormac
Fred Combs

jon choboy

Ike's Construction, Inc.

Chris Crowe
Leon Mabe

Steve Pender

Nycom Inc.
Casey Gay
Michael Snyder
Stephen Pace

Vanessa Eason

0710: Waterproofing and Sealants Lead: Seena Mullins

dsecrest@steelfab-inc.com
jmertz@steelfab-inc.com
ljerzak@steelfab-inc.com
mspencer@steelfab-inc.com

twoodward@steelfab-inc.com

aaron@atlanticcaseworks.com
max@atlanticcaseworks.com
max.scadden@atlanticcaseworks.com

nat@atlanticcaseworks.com

info@blankenshipassociates.com
cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com
fcombs@blankenshipassociates.com

jchoboy@blankenshipassociates.com

chris@ikesmillwork.com
leon@ikesmillwork.com

steve@ikesmillwork.com

cgay@nycominc.com
msnyder@nycominc.com
space@nycominc.com

veason@nycominc.com

+1704-394-5376
+1704-970-1016
+1704-398-6119
+1704-394-5376
+1704-398-6123

+1704-393-9500
+1 980-240-2403
+1540-860-6367
+1 540-860-6367
+1704-393-9500

+1919-787-1346
+1919-787-1346
+1919-787-1346 ext. 105
+1919-819-8382

+1704-788-2139
+1704-310-1841
+1704-788-2139
+1704-615-7113

+1919-957-9545
+1919-313-7026
+1919-313-7003
+1919-313-7017

+1704-641-0871

+1704-718-3321

+1704-236-8178

+1919-696-6312
+1919-810-6334

+1704-706-4383

+1804-712-5346



ABG Caulking & Waterproofing of Morristown, Inc.
Evan Greene evan@abg-caulking.com
Jeff Campbell jeff@abg-caulking.com
Alliance Restoration And Waterproofing LLC

Norman Torres alliancerandw@outlook.com

Catawba Waterproofing Contractors

Andy Bacot abacot@catawbawaterproofing.com
Barry Henry bhenry@catawbawaterproofing.com
Chris Estes cestes@catawbawaterproofing.com

Eskola, LLC

Luke Bracy Ibracy@eskolaroofing.com

Nicole Helton nhelton@eskolaroofing.com
GCT Brands LLC dba CLT Coatings
Gary Tognoni gary@cltcoatings.com
JT. Murphy Construction, Inc.
Jason Murphy jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com
Jason Murphy jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com
Josh Collins jcollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com

Strickland Waterproofing Co. Inc.

Brad Helms bhelms@stricklandwaterproofing.com
Doris Black dblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com
Eddie Black eblack@stricklandwaterproofing.com

Jasmine Leekins jleekins@stricklandwaterproofing.com

0740: Metal Panels and Siding

+1423-587-0638
+1423-587-0638
+1423-587-0638

+1336-437-2769
+1336-437-2769

+1803-371-4309
+1803-554-7483

+1803-371-4309

+1919-851-3009

+1865-405-8505

+1704-259-4749
+1704-705-6369

+1919-390-9152

+1919-724-1322

(704) 347-1345
+1704-347-1345 ext. 206
+1704-347-1345
+1704-347-1345
+1704-347-1345 ext. 205

Lead: Seena Mullins

+1423-736-1833

+1336-437-2769

+18083-371-4309

+1919-815-8214

+1919-724-1322

+1704-589-5185

+1704-201-7557



Advanced Exterior Systems, LLC

Carrie Hagg
Daniel Tilley
Jason Bishop

Matt Chance

Baker Roofing Company, LLC
Darin Veasey

Dave Edsall

Dylan Baker

Estimating Department

Eastern Cladding Services, Inc.

Jason Rice
Jody Charles
Joseph Palacios
Maribel Cortes

rick brown

Eastern Corporation
Estimating Department

Woody Davis

Ecclesia Cladding
David Clifford
Dylan Scarbrough
Jeff Whittle

Jimmy Gehl

Nestor Flores

Noah Whittle

chagg@advancedexteriorsystems.com
dtilley@advancedexteriorsystems.com
jbishop@advancedexteriorsystems.com

mchance@advancedexteriorsystems.com

dveasey@bakerroofing.com
dedsall@bakerroofing.com
dsbaker@bakerroofing.com

estimating@bakerroofing.com

jason.rice@ecs-inc.net
jody.charles@ecs-inc.net
joseph.palacios@ecs-inc.net
maribel.cortes@ecs-inc.net

rick.brown@ecs-inc.net

jael@usaeastern.com
estimating@usaeastern.com

hermand@usaeastern.com

david@ecclesiacladding.com
dylan@ecclesiaconstruction.com
jeff@ecclesiaconstruction.com
jimmy@ecclesiacladding.com
nestor@ecclesiacladding.com

noah@ecclesiaconstruction.com

+1919-772-3313
+1919-459-2982
+1919-772-3313
+1336-456-4379
+1919-772-3313

+1919-828-2975

+1919-828-2975

+1704-398-3350 ext. 103
+1704-398-3350 ext. 109
+1704-398-3350 ext. 413
+1704-904-8389
+1704-398-3350 ext. 108
+1 980-338-2053

+1919-562-8123
(919) 562-8123

+1 980-457-2890
+1803-203-1460

+1803-616-9988

+1 919-832-0380
+1919-896-2176

+1540-815-1258

+1 980-338-9042

+1910-585-6143



Highland Roofing Company
Christopher Frey
Mac McGraw

JT. Murphy Construction, Inc.

Jason Murphy
Jason Murphy
Josh Collins

Sabreena Bola

Source Panel Solutions LLC
Emily Ujevich
Joseph Johnson

Misty Hilliard

0750: Roofing and Accessories Lead: Seena Mullins

Baker Roofing Company, LLC

Estimating Department

Carolina Commercial Roofing Inc.

Dale Gillis
Jackson Briody
Kristina Bailey

Teresa French

Highland Roofing Company
Brian Hooker
Mac McGraw
Nick Catalano

Johnsons Roofing Service Inc

Phillip Lieber

cfrey@highlandroofingcompany.com

mmcgraw@highlandroofingcompany.com

jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com
jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com
jcollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com

sbola@jtmurphyconstruction.com

christina@sourcepanelsolutions.com
emily@sourcepanelsolutions.com
estimating@sourcepanelsolutions.com

misty@sourcepanelsolutions.com

estimating@bakerroofing.com

dgillis@ccr-inc.com
jbriody@ccr-inc.com
gilliskristina@yahoo.com

tfrench@ccr-inc.com

bhooker@highlandroofingcompany.com
mmcgraw@highlandroofingcompany.com

ncatalano@highlandroofingcompany.com

phillip@johnsonsroofinginc.com

+1910-798-0155
+1704-612-1030

+1910-798-0155 ext. 115

+1919-390-9152

+1919-724-1322

+1919-796-0224
+1919-414-4708

+1919-828-2975
+1919-828-2975

+1704-658-0016
+1704-658-0016
+1704-978-9194
+1704-658-0016

+1910-798-0155 ext. 115

+1919-630-4439

+1803-802-6502
+1803-802-6502

+1919-724-1322

+1704-361-9126

+1919-630-4439



Martin Roofing Services Inc. - North Carolina

Bob Martin
Katelyn D. Moretz
Marty Greene

Owens Roofing, Inc.
Brandon Woods
Colette Miller
Katherine Muller

ORI Estimating

0790: Spray Foam Insulation Lead: Seena Mullins

ABS Insulating Company, Inc.
Danny Allen

Jon Pedrick

Justin Murdock

Keith Ayers

mark moore

GCT Brands LLC dba CLT Coatings

Gary Tognoni

som Kongdasengchanh

estimating@martinroofingservices.com
katelyndice@martinroofingservices.com

martygreene@martinroofingservices.com

info@owensroofinginc.com
brandon@owensroofinginc.com
colette@owensroofinginc.com
betty@owensroofinginc.com

estimating@owensroofinginc.com

danny@absinsulating.com
jon@absinsulating.com
justin@absinsulating.com
keith@absinsulating.com

mark@absinsulating.com

gary@cltcoatings.com

som@cltcoatings.com

Insul-Maxx Spray Foam & Coatings LLC

James Gonzalez
Robert Lee

Shannon Gonzalez

estimating@insul-maxxspf.com
jgonzalez@insul-maxxspf.com
robertlee@insul-maxxspf.com

sgonzalez@insul-maxxspf.com

+1 336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997
+1336-667-4997 ext. 102
+1336-667-4997 ext. 112

+1919-821-0082
+1919-821-0082
+1919-821-0082
+1919-821-0082
+1919-821-0082

+1704-821-4343
+1843-685-0698
+1704-620-0991
+1980-221-4522
+1704-789-3018

+1704-259-4749
+1704-705-6369

+1704-360-9270

+1704-360-9270

+1704-360-9270

+1336-755-0218
+1336-667-4997

+1252-622-7569

+1480-318-4060
+1919-821-0082

+1980-255-9753



JT. Murphy Construction, Inc. --

Jason Murphy jtmurphyconstruction@yahoo.com +1919-390-9152 --
Jason Murphy jtmurphy@jtmurphyconstruction.com - --
Josh Collins jcollins@jtmurphyconstruction.com +1919-724-1322 +1919-724-1322
Sabreena Bola sbola@jtmurphyconstruction.com - --
Rolling Plains Construction, Inc. +1813-689-7200
ARIZONA ESTIMATING estimatingaz@rollingplains.com +1480-895-8813 ext. 202 --
Angelica Sessions angelica.sessions@rollingplains.com - +1480-673-1039
Ashlee Landrum ashlee.landrum@rollingplains.com +18183-689-7200ext. 302  +1813-252-1730
Florida Estimating flestimating@rollingplains.com +1813-689-7200 --
0810: Doors Frames Hardware Lead: Seena Mullins
Alfred L Schiller Hardware +1336-234-3747
NC Estimating ncestimating@goschiller.com -- --

Cook & Boardman -

Bruce Barber bruceb@cookandboardman.com +1704-334-8683 --
Erich Hyneck ehyneck@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3638 --
Mike Caudle mcaudle@cookandboardman.com +1704-941-8909 +1704-941-8909
Molly English menglish@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3654 --
Tom Horne thorne@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3632 +1704-201-9379

Integrated Openings Solutions, LLC dba B. A. Hoft of Charlotte, LLC --

Chris King cking@bahoftclt.com +1704-799-0412 ext. 154 --
Chris King mkendall@bahoftclt.com +1704-799-0412 ext. 154 --
Estimating Department estimating@bahoftclt.com +1704-799-0412 ext. 2 --
Rachel Earnshaw rearnshaw@bahoftclt.com +1704-799-0412 ext. 2 -

0840: Aluminum & Glass Lead: Seena Mullins



1CG (1st Choice Glass)
1CG Estimating

Allen Poole

Blake Nicholson

Ernest Rodriguez

Tiffani Lewis

A1 Glass and Aluminum LLC
Al Estimating

Brian Cline

Warren Martel

stephanie Martel

Davidson Sash & Door
Christi Clark

Scott Larner

Eastern Corporation
Estimating Department

Woody Davis

Envision Glass
Brandon Rea
Matt Adkins
Rena Smith
Thomas Adkins

Karsey Glass
Estimating Department

Heather Bess

0920: Drywall Assemblies Lead: Seena Mullins

estimating@glass1st.net
allenpoole@glass1st.net
blakenicholson@glass1st.net
ernestorodriguez@glass1st.net

administration@glass1st.net

albids@alglassnc.com
brianc@alglassnc.com
warrenm@alglassnc.com

stephb@alglassnc.com

cclark@davidsonsash.com

slarner@davidsonsash.com

jael@usaeastern.com
estimating@usaeastern.com

hermand@usaeastern.com

brea@envisionglassinc.com
madkins@envisionglassinc.com
rsmith@envisionglassinc.com

tadkins@envisionglassinc.com

estimating@karseyglass.com

heather@karseyglass.com

+1704-291-7711
+1704-291-7711
+1704-728-6284
+1704-291-1828

+1704-291-7711 ext. 201

+1704-291-7711

+1704-528-0541
+1704-528-0541
+1980-581-7252
+1704-528-0541
+1704-528-0541

+1336-249-0276
+1336-249-0276
+1704-654-7044

+1919-562-8123
(919) 562-8123

+1 336-283-9701
+1336-283-9701 ext. 2
+1336-283-9701

+1336-283-9701

+1704-529-6900
+1704-529-6900
+1704-529-6900

+1704-210-2383

+1 336-409-2546



AmTech Construction LLC
Ali Mousavi

Crystal Frazier

Bonitz, Inc.
Jen Royston
Matt Hanson

Nick Frega

NJR Construction LLC
Ed Roper

Francisco Chinchilla
Kayla Gore

Nelson Benitez

Northedge, LLC
Giselle Chavez
Jose Galvan

Robert Moser

Precision Walls, Inc.
Bruce Barnhill

Carrie Hagg

Chris Moss

John Jochim

Patrick Maxwell

Ryan Hoffmann

Tom Durig

ali.mousavi@amtechconstruction.com

crystal@amtechconstruction.com

jenniferroyston@bonitz.com
matthanson@bonitz.com

nickfrega@bonitz.com

eroper@njr-construction.com
painting@njr-construction.com
kgore@njr-construction.com

nbenitez@njr-construction.com

gchavez@northedge.us
jgalvan@northedge.us

rmoser@northedge.us

bbarnhill@precisionwalls.com
chagg@precisionwalls.com
cmoss@precisionwalls.com
jjochim@precisionwalls.com
pmaxwell@precisionwalls.com
rhoffmann@precisionwalls.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com

+1 919-789-4800
+1 919-789-4800

+1704-606-3008

+1980-237-0002
+1 980-237-0002
+1 980-237-0002

+1 980-237-0002 ext. 102
+1 980-237-0002 ext. 3

(336) 969-2669
+1336-969-2669

+1336-969-2669 ext. 17

+1336-969-2669

+1919-832-0380
+1336-852-7710
+1919-459-2982
+1704-597-7577
+1919-698-4185
+1919-832-0380
+1704-597-7577
+1919-459-2954

+1919-321-1039

+1704-400-3236

+1704-258-1531

+1252-623-8437

+1336-577-8595
+1336-577-0455

+1336-354-6321

+1704-840-5190
+1804-624-0679
+1828-729-3119
+1919-627-0864



Sears Contract
Bryan Duke
Casie Sears
Chad Farmer
David Wheeler
Jim Sears

John Charles
Melissa Wilson
Robert McCary
Steve Barber

Tiffany Freeman

0930: Hard Tile Lead: Seena Mullins

bduke@searscontract.com
csears@searscontract.com
cfarmer@searscontract.com
dwheeler@searscontract.com
jsears@searscontract.com
jcharles@searscontract.com
mwilson@searscontract.com
bmccary@searscontract.com
sbarber@searscontract.com

tfreeman@searscontract.com

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers, Inc.

Bob Russell
Les Bridwell
Linda Mennear
Paige Parker

Robert Russell

Bonitz, Inc.
Jessica Ridenhour
Matt Smith

Nick Frega

Concordia Building

Janhery Acosta

Coverings Group
Brian Frampton
Dale Lambe
JESSIE BREWER

Teresa Rode

brussell@atlantaflooringdesign.com
Ibridwell@atlantaflooringdesign.com
Imennear@atlantaflooringdesign.com
pparker@atlantaflooringdesign.com

bob@atlantaflooringdesign.com

jessicajenkins@bonitz.com
mattsmith@bonitz.com

nickfrega@bonitz.com

estimating@concordiabuilding.com

office@concordiabuilding.com

brian.frampton@coveringsgroup.com
dale.lambe@coveringsgroup.com
jessie.brewer@coveringsgroup.com

teresa.rode@coveringsgroup.com

+1804-513-9631
+1919-754-0750
+1919-754-0750
+1919-780-9189
+1919-754-0750
+1704-305-9827
+1704-395-9454
+1980-722-6185

+1 919-754-0750 ext. 108

+1704-395-9454

+1678-205-5710
+1678-612-2660
+1770-476-8306

+1704-598-2153 ext. 156

+1919-868-2475
+1704-598-2153

+1704-262-6400
+1980-616-2152
+1704-606-3008

+1919-762-7366
(919) 762-7366
+1919-762-7366

+1704-996-7557
+1919-605-1114
+1803-431-0291
+1919-428-8282

(919) 524-7760

+1919-427-0042

+1704-574-3799



David Allen Company, Inc

Estimating Department

Lomax Tile & Marble, Inc.
Austin Oliver
Ben Yow

Susan Russo

0950: Acoustical Assemblies Lead: Seena Mullins

bids@davidallen.com

austinoliver@lomaxtile.com
benyow@lomaxtile.com

susanrusso@lomaxtile.com

Acousti Engineering Company of Florida

Bob Hevel
Darren Warwick
Grant Mitro
John Kraft

Jon Barlow
Kevin Stoyer
Laura Jackson
Michael Drum

SEND BIDS HERE - Charlotte

Bonitz, Inc.
Matt Hanson
Matt Smith

Nick Frega

Ric Blankenburg

Northedge, LLC
Doug Gaffney
Giselle Chavez
Jose Galvan

Robert Moser

bobhevel@acousti.com
darrenwarwick@acousti.com
grantmitro@acousti.com
johnkraft@acousti.com
jonbarlow@acousti.com
kevinstoyer@acousti.com
laurajackson@acousti.com
michaeldrum@acousti.com

charlotte.itb@acousti.com

matthanson@bonitz.com
mattsmith@bonitz.com
nickfrega@bonitz.com

ricblankenburg@bonitz.com

dgaffney@northedge.us
gchavez@northedge.us
jgalvan@northedge.us

rmoser@northedge.us

+1919-821-7100

+1919-251-8424
+1704-338-9573
+1704-338-9573

+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766
+1919-771-2255
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766 ext. 1967
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766
+1704-424-9766 ext. 2467
(704) 424-9766

+1980-616-2152
+1704-606-3008
+1704-804-2034

(336) 969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 13
+1336-969-2669
+1336-969-2669 ext. 17
+1336-969-2669

+1336-963-0813

+1704-363-1408

+1704-400-2544

+1704-400-7646

+1704-400-3236

+1336-482-1024

+1336-577-8595
+1336-577-0455



Precision Walls, Inc.
Carrie Hagg

John Jochim

Ryan Hoffmann

Tom Durig

Sears Contract
John Charles
Jordan Smith
Melissa Wilson

Michael Moody

Warco Construction
Daniel Adams

Jimmy Warren

0960: Resilient & Carpet Flooring Lead: Seena Mullins

Atlanta Flooring Design Centers, Inc.
Bob Russell

Linda Mennear

Paige Parker

Robert Russell

Bonitz, Inc.
Matt Smith
Nick Frega

Carpet Queen
Dave Dange

maranda long

chagg@precisionwalls.com
jjochim@precisionwalls.com
rhoffmann@precisionwalls.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com

jcharles@searscontract.com
jsmith@searscontract.com
mwilson@searscontract.com

mmoody@searscontract.com

dadams@warcoconstruction.com

jwarren@warcoconstruction.com

brussell@atlantaflooringdesign.com
Imennear@atlantaflooringdesign.com
pparker@atlantaflooringdesign.com

bob@atlantaflooringdesign.com

mattsmith@bonitz.com

nickfrega@bonitz.com

davedangeéé6@hotmail.com

maccol@yahoo.com

+1919-832-0380
+1919-459-2982
+1919-698-4185
+1704-597-7577
+1919-459-2954

+1704-305-9827
+1704-345-2707
+1704-395-9454
+1704-395-9454

+1704-521-5200
+1704-521-5200

+1704-598-2153
+1678-612-2660

+1704-598-2153 ext. 156

+1919-868-2475
+1704-598-2153

+1980-616-2152
+1704-606-3008

+1704-633-5951
+1704-633-5951

+1828-729-3119
+1919-627-0864

+1704-574-3799

+1704-309-7744
+1704-521-5200

+1 980-565-9028



Coverings Group
Brian Frampton
Dale Lambe
JESSIE BREWER

Teresa Rode

David Allen Company, Inc

Estimating Department

0990: Painting Lead: Seena Mullins

Coatings 2000, Inc.
Chantal Costilla
Debbie Rather
Hunter Lunsford

Ken Barclay

Scott Lunsford

NJR Construction LLC
Ed Roper

Francisco Chinchilla
Kayla Gore

Nelson Benitez

Stancil Painting

Jamie Hoover

Turman Commercial Painters
Doug Rancati

Mike Oranchak

Paul Childress

Preston Poore

brian.frampton@coveringsgroup.com
dale.lambe@coveringsgroup.com
jessie.brewer@coveringsgroup.com

teresa.rode@coveringsgroup.com

bids@davidallen.com

chantal@coatings2000.com
debbie@coatings2000.com
hunter@coatings2000.com
ken@coatings2000.com
scott@coatings2000.com

eroper@njr-construction.com
painting@njr-construction.com
kgore@nijr-construction.com

nbenitez@njr-construction.com

mattyoung@stancilpainting.com

jamie.hoover@stancilpainting.com

drancati@turmaninc.com
moranchak@turmaninc.com
pchildress@turmaninc.com

ppoore@turmaninc.com

+1704-996-7557
+1919-605-1114
+1803-431-0291
+1919-428-8282

+1919-821-7100

+1704-391-2323
+1704-391-2323 ext. 1007
+1704-391-2323
+1704-391-2323
+1704-391-2323 ext. 1006
+1704-391-2323

+1 980-237-0002

+1 980-237-0002

+1 980-237-0002
+1980-237-0002 ext. 102
+1 980-237-0002 ext. 3

+1704-788-6588 ext. 178

+1206-533-4382
+1800-455-9091 ext. 192

+1704-400-8875

+1704-258-1531

+1252-623-8437

+1 980-680-7050

1000: Specialties Lead: Seena Mullins



Brainard Enterprise Corporation Southeast

Brooke Meunier

Cook & Boardman
Bruce Barber
Erich Hyneck
Mike Caudle
Molly English

Tom Horne

DJAC SPECIALTIES, LLC
Donald Wimbush
Dondrekas Wimbush

brooke@brainardent.com

bruceb@cookandboardman.com

ehyneck@cookandboardman.com
mcaudle@cookandboardman.com
menglish@cookandboardman.com

thorne@cookandboardman.com

dwimbush@djacspecialties.com

dondrekas.wimbush@omegafss.com

Integrated Openings Solutions, LLC dba B. A. Hoft of Charlotte, LLC

Estimating Department

Nycom Inc.
Amanda Weaver
Casey Gay
David Brohl

Vincenzo Novello

Precision Walls, Inc.
Carrie Hagg

John Jochim

Ryan Hoffmann

Tom Durig

RC Specialties
Alex Boyer
Andrew Covington
Bob Shuford
Jason Phillips

estimating@bahoftclt.com

prequals@nycominc.com
cgay@nycominc.com
dbrohl@nycominc.com

vnovello@nycominc.com

chagg@precisionwalls.com
jjochim@precisionwalls.com
rhoffmann@precisionwalls.com

tdurig@precisionwalls.com

aboyer@rcspecialties.com
acovington@rcspecialties.com
bobs@rcspecialties.com

jasonp@rcspecialties.com

+1561-239-8633

+1561-239-8633

+1704-334-8683
+1704-940-3638
+1704-941-8909
+1704-940-3654
+1704-940-3632

+1704-701-9637

+1704-799-0412 ext. 2

+1919-957-9545

+1804-419-8134
+1919-313-7026
+1804-419-8114
+1919-313-7027

+1919-832-0380

+1919-459-2982
+1919-698-4185
+1704-597-7577
+1919-459-2954

+1704-334-1077
+1704-334-1077
+1704-361-9209

+1704-941-8909

+1704-201-9379

+1804-712-5346

+1828-729-3119
+1919-627-0864



Sterling Construction Services
Aashish Reddy Maramganti
Courtney Steed

Jacob Vanderpool

Lee Addo

Marcus Owens

TCS
Justin Oates
Nathan Rios

Norman Oates

Warco Construction
Daniel Adams

Jimmy Warren

1010: Signage Lead: Seena Mullins

AOA Signs, Inc.
Jerome Kay
John Herring
Joy Kay

Riley Hottovy

DJAC SPECIALTIES, LLC
Donald Wimbush
Dondrekas Wimbush

RA Signs Inc
Roz-kareem Jackson

roz jackson

Signarama - Pineville

Darren Vanderhall

amaramganti@sterlingconstructionservices.net
csteed@sterlingconstructionservices.net
jvanderpool@sterlingconstructionservices.net
laddo@sterlingconstructionservices.net

mowens@sterlingconstructionservices.net

justinoates@tcscleaning.com
estimator@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

dadams@warcoconstruction.com

jwarren@warcoconstruction.com

jerome@aoasigns.com
john@aoasigns.com
joyk@aoasigns.com

rileyh@aoasigns.com

dwimbush@djacspecialties.com

dondrekas.wimbush@omegafss.com

info@rasigns.com

rozjackson4@gmail.com

darren@signarama-pineville.com

+1336-978-2631
+1252-327-7353
+1 336-906-4605
+1336-268-1354
+1336-978-2631

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1919-850-0533

+1704-521-5200
+1704-521-5200

+1336-782-1988
+1252-299-1532
+1336-679-3344

+1704-701-9637

+1704-890-4247

+1704-835-1123

+1678-984-9802

+1704-309-7744
+1704-521-5200

+1252-230-6792



1020: Visual Display Surfaces Lead: Seena Mullins

Brainard Enterprise Corporation Southeast +1561-239-8633
Brooke Meunier brooke@brainardent.com +1561-239-8633 -

Cook & Boardman -

Bruce Barber bruceb@cookandboardman.com +1704-334-8683 -
Erich Hyneck ehyneck@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3638 --
Mike Caudle mcaudle@cookandboardman.com +1704-941-8909 +1704-941-8909
Molly English menglish@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3654 --
Tom Horne thorne@cookandboardman.com +1704-940-3632 +1704-201-9379

DJAC SPECIALTIES, LLC -
- hampton.nicole.d@gmail.com - -
Donald Wimbush dwimbush@djacspecialties.com +1704-701-9637 --

Dondrekas Wimbush dondrekas.wimbush@omegafss.com -- --

Integrated Openings Solutions, LLC dba B. A. Hoft of Charlotte, LLC --

Estimating Department estimating@bahoftclt.com +1704-799-0412 ext. 2 --

Nycom Inc. +1919-957-9545

Amanda Weaver prequals@nycominc.com +1804-419-8134 --

Casey Gay cgay@nycominc.com +1919-313-7026 +1804-712-5346
David Brohl dbrohl@nycominc.com +1804-419-8114 --

Vincenzo Novello vnovello@nycominc.com +1919-313-7027 --

Precision Walls, Inc. +1919-832-0380

Carrie Hagg chagg@precisionwalls.com +1919-459-2982 --

John Jochim jjochim@precisionwalls.com +1919-698-4185 --

Ryan Hoffmann rhoffmann@precisionwalls.com +1704-597-7577 +1828-729-3119

Tom Durig tdurig@precisionwalls.com +1919-459-2954 +1919-627-0864



RC Specialties
Alex Boyer
Andrew Covington
Bob Shuford
Jason Phillips

Sterling Construction Services
Aashish Reddy Maramganti
Lee Addo

TCS
Justin Oates
Nathan Rios

Norman Oates

Warco Construction
Daniel Adams

Jimmy Warren

1030: Operable Partitions

Lead: Seena Mullins

DJAC SPECIALTIES, LLC
Donald Wimbush
Dondrekas Wimbush
Dondrekas Wimbush

Learning Environments

Bruce Cobb

Proven Products, Inc.
Jeff Sutton

Kim Joyner

aboyer@rcspecialties.com
acovington@rcspecialties.com
bobs@rcspecialties.com

jasonp@rcspecialties.com

amaramganti@sterlingconstructionservices.net

laddo@sterlingconstructionservices.net

justinoates@tcscleaning.com
estimator@tcscleaning.com

noates@tcscleaning.com

dadams@warcoconstruction.com

jwarren@warcoconstruction.com

hampton.nicole.d@gmail.com

dwimbush@djacspecialties.com

dondrekas.wimbush@omegafss.com

djw.djac@gmail.com

bcobb@lecarolina.com

info@provenproductsinc.com

proven@icomnet.com

+1704-334-1077
+1704-334-1077
+1704-361-9209

+1336-978-2631
+1252-327-7353
+1336-978-2631

+1919-850-0533
+1919-850-0533

+1919-850-0533

+1704-521-5200
+1704-521-5200

+1704-701-9637

+1336-622-4296 ext. 235
+1336-622-4296 ext. 224

+1252-527-8074
+1252-527-8074
+1252-527-8074

Lead: Seena Mullins

+1678-984-9802

+1704-309-7744
+1704-521-5200

+1336-255-8564

(252)521-5214

1070: Prefabricated Canopies



Charlotte Tent & Awning
Troy Schronce

office staff

Gilgeours Construction

Gloria Smith

Lisa Gilgeours

Mitchell Metals, LLC
Candy Easterwood

sebastian medina

Peachtree Protective Covers, Inc.
Logan Ashley
Shaniqua Lovejoy

lashley lashley

1140: Food Service Equipment Lead: Seena Mullins

sales@charlottetentandawning.com
troy@charlottetentandawning.com

office@charlottetentandawning.com

jkirkman@gilgeoursconstruction.com
skerr@gilgeoursconstruction.com
gsmith@gilgeoursconstruction.com

Igilgeours@gilgeoursconstruction.com

candy@mitchellmetals.net

sebastian@mitchellmetals.net

bids@peachtreecovers.com
slovejoy@peachtreecovers.com

lashley@peachtreecovers.com

11400 LLC dba Clark Food Service Equipment

Jeff Dahl

Singer T&L
CJHardin
Drew O'Quinn
Lynn Henry
Patsy Young

jdahl@cfse.hiz

chardin@singerequipment.com
doquinn@singerequipment.com
lynnh@thompsonlittle.com

pyoung@singerequipment.com

The Boelter Companies, Inc. dba/ Boelter, LLC

Amber Bullock
Tom Richmond

Tyler Bullock

abullock@boelter.com
trichmond@boelter.com

tbullock@boelter.com

+1704-296-4647
+1704-921-8743

+1336-558-6572

+1336-558-6572

+1770-431-7300
+1770-882-2647

+1800-341-3325
+1770-439-2120
+1770-439-2120
+1770-439-2120

+1717-392-7363
+1717-392-7363 ext. 404

+1910-912-6751
+1910-912-6744
+1910-912-6754
+1910-484-1128 ext. 108
+1910-484-1128 ext. 1410

+1414-967-4272

+1770-882-2629

+1770-779-9441
+1770-779-9410

+1910-476-7967

+1704-579-0331

+1910-580-1375



United Restaurant Equipment --

Brad Cole bcole@ureco.com +1919-238-6408 +1919-244-4217
Eric Margulies emargulies@ureco.com +1919-832-4546 +1919-825-5529
LEE SPENCER Ispencer@ureco.com +1919-832-4546 -

1170: Athletic & Recreational Equipment Lead: Seena Mullins
Blankenship Associates LLC +1919-787-1346
Caroline Mccormac cmccormac@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 +1919-696-6312
Kellen Anders tsnell@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-787-1346 ext. 101 --
jon choboy jchoboy@blankenshipassociates.com +1919-819-8382 --
Kompan Inc --
Ashley Luera ashlue@kompan.com -- --
Blair Angell blaang@kompan.com +1704-941-5047 --
Dara Sizemore darsiz@kompan.com +1 800-426-9788 +1813-404-9534
Main Contact contact@kompan.com +1800-573-7529 +1 800-826-9788

Scott Equipment And Surfacing --

Brad Scott bscott@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com +1803-607-6229 --
Horace Scott horacelee@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com +1803-773-0531 --
Mike Hoge mhoge@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com - --
Scarlett Nelson snelson@scottequipmentandsurfacing.com +1803-773-0531 --
1220: Window Treatments Lead: Seena Mullins
CWT Group, LLC dba Contract Window Treatments +1336-299-1091
Joanna Ashe joanna@contractwindowtreatments.com +1919-830-4738 +1919-830-4738

Wendy Massey estimating@contractwindowtreatments.com +1336-299-1091 --



Commonwealth Blinds and Shades, Inc

Alex Smith
Connor Berryman
Danny Hawk

Kelli Hanaway
Sam Kizer

Tammy Deal
Tasha James

Virginia Estimating Department

Precision Walls, Inc.
Carrie Hagg

John Jochim

Kevin Gray

Madison Berry

Warco Construction
Dillard Richardson
Jimmy Warren

Luc Oriol

Mack Larson

Matt Driver

Thomas Hovis

1410: Elevators

TK Elevator Corporation
Adam Nelson

Benjamin Humkey

Chad Smith

Cooper Monistere

Nicolette Staehle

2100: Fire Protection

alexs@commonwealthblinds.com
connorb@commonwealthblinds.com
estimatingnc@commonwealthblinds.com
kellih@commonwealthblinds.com
samk@commonwealthblinds.com
tammyd@commonwealthblinds.com
tashaj@commonwealthblinds.com

estimating@commonwealthblinds.com

chagg@precisionwalls.com
jjochim@precisionwalls.com
kgray@precisionwalls.com

mberry@precisionwalls.com

drichardson@warcoconstruction.com
jwarren@warcoconstruction.com
loriol@warcoconstruction.com
mlarson@warcoconstruction.com
mdriver@warcoconstruction.com

thovis@warcoconstruction.com

adam.nelson@tkelevator.com
benjamin.humkey@tkelevator.com
chad.smith2@tkelevator.com
cooper.monistere@tkelevator.com

nicolette.staehle@tkelevator.com

+1804-746-9112
+1804-746-9112 ext. 816
+1336-992-5212 ext. 5
+1804-746-9112 ext. 811
+1804-746-9112 ext. 809
+1336-992-5212 ext. 4
+1804-746-9112 ext. 820
+1804-746-9112 ext. 816

+1704-597-7577
+1919-459-2982
+1919-698-4185
+1704-597-7577
+1704-797-1467

+1704-521-5200
+1704-521-5200
+1704-521-5200 ext. 155
+1803-280-5740
+1704-521-5200 ext. 152
+1704-607-4222

Lead: Seena Mullins

+1984-218-4789
+1984-218-4478
+1984-218-4789
+1704-451-2756
+1919-670-7623

Lead: Seena Mullins

+1704-521-5200
+1336-303-5437

+1 804-840-5405

+1984-218-4478

+1704-451-2756



Elite Fire Control Inc.

Brad Blume

Fire Sprinkler Service, LLC
Derrick Hollinghead

Dusty Roberts

John Hall

Impact Fire Services
Brad Harris
Paul Perron

Steven Garner

2200: Plumbing Lead: Seena Mullins

Cam Ful Industries Inc.
Cam-Ful Industries

Michael Plummer

Gastonia Plumbing & Heating
Wes Styers

Precision Plumbing & Service, LLC
Bill Miller

Estimating Dept

Logan Oakley

Tonya Mitchell

SPC Mechanical
Estimating Department
Mark Coleman

Ronald Hernandez

Tyler Davis

brad.blume@elitefirecontrol.com

dhollinghead@fsservicellc.com
droberts@fsservicellc.com

jhall@fsservicellc.com

bharris@impactfireservices.com
pperron@fessinc.net

sgarner@impactfireservices.com

estimating@cam-ful.com

mplummer@cam-ful.com

wesstyers@gphco.com

bill. miller@precisionplumbing.net
estimates@precisionplumbing.net
logan.oakley@precisionplumbing.net

tonya@precisionplumbing.net

bids@spcmechanical.com
mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com
ronald.hernandez@spcmechanical.com

tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com

+1704-633-1644 ext. 112

+1336-613-5803
+1 336-554-6454
+1336-637-6225

+1704-392-9376
+1704-392-9376
+1704-392-9376
+1704-392-9376

+1704-556-0301

+1704-556-0301

+1704-867-7215

+1704-849-7810
+1704-999-7149
+1704-849-7810
+1704-593-6129
+1704-724-8553

+1 910-279-0850
+1 336-785-9500 ext. 8168

+1252-291-1561 ext. 1115

+1704-202-2387

+1704-913-1090

+1919-957-7228
+1336-399-1168

+1919-973-6872

2300: HVAC Lead: Seena Mullins



Cam Ful Industries Inc.
Cam-Ful Industries

Michael Plummer

E2 Mechanical, LLC
Angel Zambrano
Josh Chertoff

Kevin Reilly

Tasha Whitaker

Tina Early

SPC Mechanical
Mark Coleman
Ronald Hernandez

Tyler Davis

Superior Mechanical Systems Inc.

Ben Wyke

Karen Loflin

Triad Mechanical Complnc.
Brian Post

JUAN NARANJO

Johan Marquez

Kelly Vergara

2600: Electrical Lead: Seena Mullins

Fountain Electric Services

Heather Hogan

Lake Electric Co.
MELISSA HUNT

Michael Sronce

estimating@cam-ful.com

mplummer@cam-ful.com

azambrano@e2mechanical.com
joshuachertoff@catawbamechanical.com
kreilly@e2mechanical.com
cwhitaker@e2mechanical.com

tearly@e2mechanical.com

mark.coleman@spcmechanical.com
ronald.hernandez@spcmechanical.com

tyler.davis@spcmechanical.com

bwyke@superiormsinc.com

kloflin@superiormsinc.com

bpost@triadmechanical.com
jnaranjo@triadmechanical.com
quakerco@triadmechanical.com

kvergara@triadmechanical.com

hhogan@fountainelectric.com

mhunt@lakeelectric.com

msronce@lakeelectric.com

+1704-556-0301

+1704-556-0301

+1704-399-8786
+1980-365-7615
+1 980-365-7605

+1704-399-8786

+1336-785-9500 ext. 8168

+1252-291-1561 ext. 1115

+1704-335-1942
+1704-335-1942 ext. 105
+1704-335-1942

+1770-822-5502
+1770-822-5502 ext. 16
+1678-387-7305
+1678-483-9164

+1828-287-4343
+1828-287-4343 ext. 1200

+1704-483-4000
+1828-970-6200

+1336-736-2974

+1704-907-1124

+1336-399-1168

+1919-973-6872

+1704-309-9212

+1770-294-2389

+1704-363-1616



SOUTH-FAIR ELECTRIC CONTRACTORS INC

Edward DiMartino
Lisa Hayes

Mahadev Amar

Stelco Electric LLC

Harry Steele
Joseph Dail

Josh Horn

Kelly Stewart
Robert Estimating

robert jackson

Watson Electric Co.

Rodney Kiser
William Gardner

3100: Turnkey Sitework Lead: Seena Mullins

Blythe Development

Craig Hey

Eve Hibbler
Kevin Sifford
Michael Beaton
Ray Kirby

Stoney Bumgardner

Conti Civil, LLC
Kerry Kennedy
Kevin Knuettel
Mark Pereira
Ramey Kemp
Ramey Kemp

Sandy Daniels

edimartino@southfairelectric.com
Ihayes@southfairelectric.com

mamar@southfairelectric.com

harry@stelco-electric.com
joseph@stelco-electric.com
jhorn@stelco-electric.com
kelly@stelco-electric.com
robert@stelco-electric.com

robertj@stelco-electric.com

rodney@watsonelectric.com

rhan@watsonelectric.com

chey@blythedevelopment.com
ehibbler@blythe.us
ksifford@blythedevelopment.com
mbeaton@blythe.us
rkirby@blythedevelopment.com

stoneyb@blythedevelopment.com

kkennedy@conticivil.com
kknuettel@conticivil.com
mpereira@conticivil.com
rkemp@conticivil.com
rkemp@conticivil.com

sdaniels@conticivil.com

+1704-247-4073

+1704-247-4073 ext. 104
+1704-247-4073 ext. 109
+1704-247-4073 ext. 120

+1980-313-8206
+1704-572-1314
+1980-699-8434
+1980-313-8206
(980) 313-8206

+1704-947-5151
+1704-947-5151

+1704-588-0023
+1704-588-0023 ext. 237
+1704-588-0023 ext. 259
+1704-588-0023
+1704-588-0023

+1732-520-5000
+1910-580-5840
+1919-592-8374
+1732-520-5142
+1910-391-6425
+1910-391-6425

+1704-900-4139

+1704-499-1132

+1704-226-6972

+1704-591-5560

+1704-303-1238

+1704-688-3547

+1910-580-5840

+1732-354-2410

+1910-391-6425
+1919-624-9020



Faulconer Construction Company, Inc.

Andrew Cox

Bo Murphy
Faulconer Estimating
Jonathan Alford

Josh Hooper

Tim Meyer

david allardice

Fessler & Bowman, Inc.
Andrew Stover

Brady Morton

Cameron Still

Estimating Department
Geoffrey Spafford
Nicholas Percy

Thomas Hernandez

Pedulla Excavating & Paving
Christina Pedulla

John Cecere

Joshua Rumley

omar serna

scott McDougall

Showalter Construction Company

Carl Showalter
Colin OBrien
David Craft
Kristina Kairat

Ward Showalter

acox@faulconerconstruction.com
bmurphy@faulconerconstruction.com
pgadmin@faulconerconstruction.com
jalford@faulconerconstruction.com
jhooper@faulconerconstruction.com
tmeyer@faulconerconstruction.com

dallardice@faulconerconstruction.com

astover@fesslerbowman.com
bmorton@fesslerbowman.com
cstill@fesslerbowman.com
estimating@fesslerbowman.com
gspafford@fesslerbowman.com
npercy@fesslerbowman.com

thernandez@fesslerbowman.com

christina@pedullaexcavating.com
john@pedullaexcavating.com
joshua@pedullaexcavating.com
omar@pedullaexcavating.com

scott@pedullaexcavating.com

cshowalter@showalterconstruction.com
cobrien@showalterconstruction.com
dcraft@showalterconstruction.com
kkairat@showalterconstruction.com

wshowalter@showalterconstruction.com

+1434-906-3406
+1919-380-9293
+1434-295-0033
+1919-380-9293
+1 980-748-7095

+1919-380-9293 ext. 101

+1 980-280-5866

+1810-733-1313
+1810-733-1313
+1 980-408-9710
+1704-591-7523
+1810-733-1313
+1704-614-8107
+1810-922-2034
+1980-229-5653

+1704-663-0017
+1704-663-0017
+1704-663-0017
+1704-663-0017
+1704-617-9193

+1704-376-6372
+1704-376-6372
+1704-926-7176
+1704-998-1449
+1704-376-6372
+1704-926-7159

+1919-748-9547

(919) 524-1367

+1248-914-1410

+1704-614-8107
+1810-922-2034

+1704-746-6523

+1704-363-7758



Siteworks, LLC +1704-588-3055

Brian Smith bsmith@siteworks-llc.com +1704-588-3055 +1704-995-0904
Buchanan Coleman bcoleman@siteworks-llc.com - -

Drew Barnett dbarnett@siteworks-Ilc.com +1704-588-3055 -

George Nippert gnippert@siteworks-llc.com +1704-588-3055 --

Nhia Vue nvue@siteworks-llc.com +1705-588-3055 -

Patrick Seide pseide@siteworks-llc.com +1704-572-3726 --

Stefani Coley scoley@siteworks-llc.com +1704-588-3055 --

Conti Civil, LLC --

Bryan Morris bmorris@conticivil.com +1919-819-8278 --

Conti Civil estadmin@conticivil.com +1732-520-5102 -

Kerry Kennedy kkennedy@contienterprises.com +1919-828-1822 +1 910-580-5840
Kevin Knuettel kknuettel@conticivil.com +1919-592-8374 -

Mark Pereira mpereira@conticivil.com +1732-520-5142 +1732-354-2410
Ramey Kemp rkemp@conticivil.com +1910-391-6425 --

Sandy Daniels sdaniels@conticivil.com - +1919-624-9020
Kompan Inc --

Ashley Luera ashlue@kompan.com -- --

Blair Angell blaang@kompan.com +1704-941-5047 --

Dara Sizemore darsiz@kompan.com +1800-426-9788 +1813-404-9534
Showalter Construction Company +1704-376-6372

Carl Showalter cshowalter@showalterconstruction.com +1704-376-6372 --

Colin OBrien cobrien@showalterconstruction.com +1704-926-7176 -

Ward Showalter wshowalter@showalterconstruction.com +1704-926-7159 +1704-363-7758

3240: Fencing Lead: Seena Mullins

A-1 Fence Company, Inc. --
Chanse Rayfield crayfield@alfencerh.com +1803-329-2844 --
Jimmy Baker jbaker@alfencerh.com +1803-329-2844 --



Allison Fence Co.
Alexis Wood
Anthony Nolan
Kyle Chisom

WES LANGSTON

American Fence

Paul Derrico

Fence Builders Inc.
Don Richardson
Kyle Robinson
Robert Shelton
Steve Shelton

Steve Waegerle

Steven Trottier

Gaston Fence Company
Duane Felton

Haley Woods

Kathy Cearley

Robbie Cearley

Shelly Sikes

Sierra Structures, Inc
Ashley Hernandez
Paul Comartos

Spencer Hall

3290: Landscaping Lead: Seena Mullins

Champion Landscapes Inc.
BRYAN TURNER
Info Landscaping

Isaac Turner

alexisw@allisonfence.com
anthonyn@allisonfence.com
kylec@allisonfence.com

wesl@allisonfence.com

pderrico@americanfenceandsupply.com

drichardson@fencebuildersinc.com

kyler@fencebuildersinc.com
rshelton@fencebuildersinc.com
sshelton@fencebuildersinc.com
stevew@fencebuildersinc.com

strottier@fencebuildersinc.com

duane@gastonfence.com
haley@gastonfence.com
kathy@gastonfence.com
robbie@gastonfence.com

shelly@gastonfence.com

ashley@sierrastructures.com
paul@sierrastructures.com

spencer@sierrastructures.com

champscapes@yahoo.com

info@championlandscapesnc.com

iturner@championlandscapesnc.com

+1704-376-7535

+1 704-376-7535 ext. 200

+1704-376-7535

+1704-376-7535

+1704-523-4936
+1704-523-4936

+1 336-788-9090
+1 336-788-9090
+1336-817-0692
+1 336-788-9090
+1800-334-1055
+1336-788-9090
+1336-788-9090

(704) 922-8471
+1704-922-8471
(704) 922-8471
+1704-922-8471
+1704-922-8471

+1919-471-3500
+1919-756-7554
+1984-292-4879

+1704-567-7629
(704) 567-7629
(704) 773-0458

+1704-877-9835

+1336-406-9023

+1336-816-0989

+1704-913-3876

+1704-842-0099

+1919-530-9136



Ingle & Son Landscape & Irrigation
Caroline Ingle

John Wesley

Katie Charnigo

Wesley Ingle

Mid-South Irrigation & Landscape
Shawn Black
Ty Ashley

Roundtree Companies
Rachelle Adams

Taylor Adams

Tiffani Adams

contracts@inglelandscaping.com
gbidevelopment@aol.com
kcharnigo@inglelandscaping.com

inglelandscape@aol.com

shawn@midsouthirrigation.com

ty@midsouthirrigation.com

rporter110@yahoo.com
taylor@roundtreecompanies.com

tiffani@roundtreecompanies.com

+1828-464-5306
+1828-464-5306
+1828-464-5306

+1 980-282-0377

+1336-765-7475
+1336-765-7475

+1704-533-0635
+1704-533-0635

+1336-462-3676



